Circuit Protection
PTC Resettable Fuses
Surface-Mount Devices | 0805 Size SRF0805 Series
Part Number
I
(A)
IT
(A)
Vmax
(V)
Imax
(A)
Time to Trip Pd typ
(W)
R
(Ω)
R1 max
(Ω) (A) (Sec.)
0.10 0.30 24.0 100 0.5 1.50 0.50 1.000 7.500
SRF0805P010 0.10 0.30 15.0 100 0.5 1.50 0.50 1.000 7.500
SRF0805P020 0.20 0.50 9.0 100 8.0 0.02 0.50 0.650 3.500
SRF0805P035 0.35 0.75 6.0 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.250 1.200
SRF0805P050 0.50 1.00 6.0 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.150 0.900
SRF0805P075 0.75 1.50 6.0 100 8.0 0.20 0.60 0.090 0.350
SRF0805P100 1.00 2.00 6.0 100 8.0 0.30 0.60 0.060 0.250
SRF0805P110 1.10 2.20 6.0 100 8.0 0.30 0.60 0.060 0.210
H min
SRF0805P010/24
Applications
Compact design saves board space